
2.4.1 Average percentage of full time teachers against sanetioncd posts 
2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full tinme teachers in the same institution 

Name of the Full-time 

teacher 

|. Dr. D.U. Gawai 

|2. D:. B.D. Gachande 

3. Dr. S.R. Pingalkar 

4. Dr. A. S. Bansode 

|S. Dr. D.R. Munde 

6. Dr. Mrs. P.S. Borkar 

|7. Dr. L.P. Shinde 

|8. Dr. Mrs. A.R. Shukla 

9. Dr. D.M. Jadhav 

10. Dr. A.T. Shinde 

PAN 

|ABVPG4939) 

|ABJPGO722H 

ABTPB3268M 

|ACCPM7305E 

|ABPPP9472K Professor 

AGTPCS51 16G 

BBWPS7898L 

AJZPS2157E 

Designation 

AHCPJO563A 

Professor & 

Principal 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Asso. 
Professor 

Professor & 

Vice 
Principal 

Professor & 

Vice 
Principal 

Asso. 

Professor 

|BNWPS27681H |Asso Professo 

Nature of 

appointment 
Year of (Against 

appointment |Sanctioned post, 

1990 

1992 

1992 

1993 

1994 

2003 

2005 

2005 

2005 

2006 

temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Pernanent 

Name of the 

Department 

Department of Botany. 
Micro biology & 
Biotechnology 

|Department of Botany, 
Micro biology & 
Biotechnology 

|Department of Chemistry 
|& Agro. Chemistry & 
Fertilizers 
Department of Chemistry 
& Agro. Chemistry & 
Fertilizers 
Department of Chemistry 
|& Agro. Chemistry & 
Fertilizers 
Department of Botany, 
Micro biology & 
Biotechnology 
Department of Chemistry 
& Agro. Chemistry & 
Fertilizers 

| Department of Hindi 

|Department of Botany, 
Micro biology & 
Biotechnology 
|Department of Chemistry 
& Agro. Chemistry & 
|Fertilizers 

Is the teacher still 

Total years of serving the 

ANO 

the same 

institution 

33 

31 

31 

30 

29 

21 

year of the service 
of Faculty to the 

Institution 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
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11. Dr. A.P. Borikar 

12. Dr. V.B. Chavan 

|13. Miss. V.D. Borgaonkar 

|14. Dr. V.R. Marathe 

15.DR. Mrs. V.V. Kulkarni 

16. Dr. R.A. Muneshwar 

17. Shri. P.S. Sutkar 

18. Dr. P.R. Kulkarni 

19. Dr. K.S. Shillewar 

20. Dr. P.G. Paul 

|21. Dr. R.V. Sangvikar 

|22. Dr. K.R. Gaikwad 

23. Dr.P.D. Satav 

24.Unchadkar A.R. 

|25.Dr. Deshmukh N.J. 

AULPB4393G 

AATPC4589K 

BBDPB3698E 

|ARKPM0858P 

|CKLPK6257L 

|BWIPMS389P 

DUGPSS938L 

BBKPK2056G 

EYKPS8816N 

BQKPP6663H 

|AOUPP1012K 

|ALZPG7332F 

|DFBPS3072H 

ACQPU8790F 

|BDRPD3266N 

Director of 
Sports 

Assist. 
Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 

Asso. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 

Asso. 

Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 

Assist. 
Professor 

Assist. 
Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 

2008 

2008 

2010 

2010 

2011 

2011 

2011 

2011 

2013 

2013 

2013 

2013 

2013 

2022 

2022 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Director of Sports 

Department of Botany, 
Micro biology & 
Biotechnology 

Department of 
Mathematics & Applied 
Mathematics 
| Department of Botany, 
Micro biology & 
Biotechnology 
Department of English 
Department of 

Mathematics & Applied 
Mathematics 
Department of 
Mathematics & Applied 
Mathematics 
Department of 
Mathematics &Applied 
Mathematics 

Department of Fishery 

Department of Botany, 
Micro biology & 
Biotechnology 
Department of Botany, 
Micro biology & 
Biotechnology 
Department of 

Mathematics & Applied 
Mathematics 
Department of Botany. 
Micro biology & 
Biotechnology 
Department of Chemistry 

|Department of Cheny 

16 

16 

14 

|4 

13 

13 

11 

11 

14 

13 

13 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
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|26.Dr. Rajewar V.R. 

|27.Dr. Shaikh T.H. 

|28.Kalyankar Y.A. 

|29.Sharma N.V. 

30.Rana Naheed 

31.Gavhane S.T. 

32.Selokar P.V. 

35.Ms. Firdos Fatema Mirza 
Khalil Baig 

36.Ms. Patil Pooja S. 

37.Ms. Kulkarni Neha 
Pramod 
38.Ms. Dighe Neeta Sanjay 

|39.Ms. Pundge Annapurna 

33.Mr. Darne Sunil Rajendra EOTPD0779E 

|40.Mr. Hingmire P.M. 

|34.Mr. Kanshette Sandeep 1. EVEPK484SL 

|41.Mr. Gorathkar C.K. 

|42.Ms. Sayema Khamar 
Abdul Rahman 

|AMHPD4753G 

CUTPS2474M 

|44.Ms. Padmukh Ruchita 

|Ramkrishna 

CVSPK56290 

|45.Ms. Afreen Begum 

DLMPS3134P 

BDAPY4230J 

DTAPG2366F 

JYUPS9255N 

EYXPBO022G 

CGEPP4761F 

GNFPK9132M 

EOUPD4071L 

DYKPP302 1H 

AJEPH3802J 

CVZPG4528B 

|43.Ms. Waghmare Trupti T. 45 1818016562 

EHWPM6233G 

893747791311 

JNVPK3577H 

Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

|Department of Chemistry 

Department of Chemistry 

|Department of Chemistry 

Department of Chemistry 

Department of Chemistry 

|Department of Chemistry 

Department of Chemistry 

Department of Botany 

Department of Botany 

Department of Botany 

Department of 
Biotechnology 
Department of 
Biotechnology 
Department of 
Biotechnology 
|Department of 
Biotechnology 
Department of Herbal 
|Medicine 
|Department of Herbal 
Medicine 
|Department of Micro 
Biology 
|Department of Micro 
Biology 
|Department of Micro 
Biology 
|Department of Zo NGE 

6 

17 

4 

4 

6 

3 

6 

2 

2 

5 

4 

2 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
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|46.Ms. Afreen Fatema R.K. |360819103667 

|47.Mr. Hiware Ajay S. 

|48.Ms. Arshiya Begum 
H.Khan 
49.Ms. Mariyam Bano 

s0.Mrs. Rase Anusaya D. 

51.Mr. Dakore H.H. 

52.Dr. Patki U.S. 

53.Dr. Mohseena T. 

|54.Dr. Duve J.R. 

55.Dr. Modi Sangita S. 

56.Mr. Ghadge A.K. 

|57.Mr. Korke M.V. 

|59.Mr. Khamkar Ganesh P. 

|60.Ms. Shinde Seema V. 

61.Mr. Patil Mahesh M. 

AIXPH8133J 

|62.Mr. Muley Pravin R. 

|JNVPK3577H 

EMJPA2940E 

GUSPD2484P 

CTSPD2328F 

BPMPP3802B 

BBIPT61 19H 

|ATTPD8833L 

58.Mrs. Chavan Rachana K. BFEPR4071 L 

BPTPS7019Q 

BIRPG4682A 

MLRPK5553N 

|GTIPK7844H 

MPDPS3278A 

CEEPP3026H 

ASVPM4544N 

Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 
Assist. 

Professor 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

|Department of Zoology 

Department of Zoology 

Departmcnt of Zoology 

|Department of Zoology 

Department of Zoology 

Department of Ceology 

Department of Statistics 
& Computer Science 

Department of Statistics 
& Computer Science 

Department of Statistics 
|& Computer Science 

Department of Statistics 
|& Computer Science 

Department of Physics 

Department of Physics 

Department of 
Electronics 

Department of Physics 

Department of Physics 

|Department of Physics 

|Department of Physics 

6 

6 

6 

2 

2 

2 

17 

10 

22 

9 

9 

6 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
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63.Mr. Bhalerao Sandesh B. DYLPB1992L 

64.Ms. Kadam Rohini C. |JYIPKS987F 

65.Ms. Bhosle Manisha B. 

66.Mr. Puyad H.S. 

GFCPB7367Q 

EDRPP8927D 

Assist. 
Professor 

Assist. 
Professor 

Assist. 

Professor 

Assist. 
Professor 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Department of 
|Mathematics and 

Applied Mathematics 
|Department of 
Mathematics and 

Department of 
Mathematics and 
Applied Mathematics 

Department of 
Mathematics and 
Applied Mathematics 

NA DE 

4 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
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